
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Benoît DEFRAIGNE
ASUB
Strecke : H55
Länge : 6840m (Steigung 280m)
Zeit : 1:19:08 (11'34"/km)

14/19 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Robert THEISS 0:51:54
2. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:56:58
3. Michael THIEROLF 0:58:32

1. 75 00:02:11 199m 10'58"/km
2. 80 00:02:42 00:04:53 261m 10'21"/km
3. 91 00:02:18 00:07:11 205m 11'13"/km
4. 94 00:03:01 00:10:12 178m 16'57"/km
5. 100 00:02:54 00:13:06 286m 10'08"/km
6. 119 00:02:48 00:15:54 307m 9'07"/km
7. 124 00:02:26 00:18:20 173m 14'04"/km
8. 123 00:01:50 00:20:10 95m 19'18"/km
9. 126 00:05:10 00:25:20 320m 16'09"/km

10. 114 00:05:46 00:31:06 583m 9'53"/km
11. 112 00:02:31 00:33:37 187m 13'27"/km
12. 110 00:01:58 00:35:35 189m 10'24"/km
13. 109 00:02:12 00:37:47 250m 8'48"/km
14. 131 00:04:07 00:41:54 428m 9'37"/km
15. 137 00:06:22 00:48:16 613m 10'23"/km
16. 130 00:05:30 00:53:46 395m 13'55"/km
17. 149 00:07:17 01:01:03 636m 11'27"/km
18. 150 00:05:38 01:06:41 610m 9'14"/km
19. 144 00:05:15 01:11:56 289m 18'10"/km
20. 142 00:04:10 01:16:06 213m 19'34"/km
21. 165 00:02:11 01:18:17 231m 9'27"/km
22. 999 00:00:51 01:19:08 196m 4'20"/km
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